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GALP ENERGIA SGPS S.A.

ISIN:  PTGALOAMO0009

Overview

2024/06/21 17:35:20

Price
18.88 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.54% (-0.30)

ISIN PTGALOAMO0009
Symbol GALP
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,499 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

PORTUGAL PSI

19.175 EUR
19.21 EUR
18.88 EUR

19.175 EUR

18.894605 EUR
5,238,342
98,931,017.00
3,156
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21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 -
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/14
2024/06/14 2E
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116871,158371400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTGAL0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=15978327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTGAL0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=15978327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90ec4582a0c477a81cd98ba35967d7d4c86a025e893bead8833c6bf79b45be19&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ebfefb16df21f590&time=1719274276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67aa8736ceb224cbf75b91ecd070eb37bb4bd45372dc8f8046de69232d1058e5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38c893d5176fd469e&time=1719274276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35e46ebf109da91c458b2eced175b37072c538aa218bbdd3addc4d425d75bddc&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e1491827917b4e2b8&time=1719274276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c91677dace519f7801b8c6cde751c204bd812f0a1140eda9207cd0b5928e8fe&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fdc3ba68215d4fef&time=1719274276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b452ec67f2f3b397e4e409fb96676f02cc776aa09090fbbce585b9ff3ca8c53&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40075925f1583e81c&time=1719274276&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/06/21 17:35:20 5y
Price
18.88 EUR 20.00
Difference ©  -1.54%(-0.30)
18.00
General attributes
ISIN PTGALOAMO0009 16.00
Symbol GALP ﬂ I'
Exchange Euronext Lisbon N | ] 'J
Currency EUR 14.00 \{| ﬁw
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock 12.00 ‘ ' ]‘urq N/
Market cap (m) 13,499 EUR 'Ih‘\ HY| i \M
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI 10.00 H )(P \'ﬂw
l' ﬂN quw
Market data 8.00 y
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.175 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 19.21 EUR
Low 18.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.175 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 18.894605 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,238,342
Trading volume 98,931,017.00 Price data
Number of trades 3,156 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19.03 EUR (1,827,254)
Last size 153 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.31 EUR (1,425,469)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.99 EUR (1,555,631)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 14.75 EUR (1,692,636)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 21.41 EUR (2024/04/30)
Perf (%) +39.96% +73.21% +93.40% YTD Low | date 13.45 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +5.39 +7.98 +9.12 52 Weeks High | date 21.41 EUR (2024/04/30)
Beta 1.54 1.14 1.09 52 Weeks Low | date 10.48 EUR (2023/06/28)
Volatility  36.54 29.74 32.84
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 18.905 EUR 0.00 )
06/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28 18.725 EUR 0.00 11
06/21
Munich 2024/ 08:09 19.065 EUR 0.00 1
06/21
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 18.97 EUR 0.03 1
European Trade Reporting 06/21
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 19.065 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15978327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181152072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15938283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15938282
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009880
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

21:13 19.35USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 18.88 EUR 98.93

19:31 18.425 EUR 0.00

08:09 19.065 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20724831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15938285

GALP ENERGIA SGPS S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

galpenergia

Contact Details
GALP ENERGIA SGPS SA

Avenida da india, 8 - 1349-065 Lissabon
Telefon: +351-217-242-500
Fax: +

E-mail: galp@galp.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Filipe Cris6stomo Chairman of Managing
Silva Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Georgios
Papadimitriou

Joao Diogo Silva Member of Executive

Committee

Maria Carioca Member of Executive
Committee

Rodrigo Vilanova Member of Executive
Committee

Ronald Member of Executive

Doesburg Committee

Board of directors

Paula Amorim

Javier Cavada Camino

Adolfo Mesquita Nunes

Ana Lucia Pogas
Zambelli

Ana Lucia Zambelli

Carlos Pinto

Claudia De Silva

Cristina Neves Fonseca

Diogo Mendonca
Rodrigues Tavares

Fedra Ribeiro

Francisco Vahia de
Castro Teixeira Régo

Georgios Papadimitriou

Jorge Manuel Seabra
de Freitas

Jodo Diogo Marques da
Silva

Maria Joao Borges
Carioca Rodrigues

Marta Amorim

Rodrigo Vilanova

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:galp@galp.com
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Ronald Doesburg

Rui Paulo da Costa
Cunha e Silva

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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